
SCHEDULE
HAT TRICK TRIVIA

ALL TIMES PACIFIC. SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
CHECK LOCAL LISTINGS.

TERRITORIAL RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY

DEC 4

DEC 12

DEC 18

DEC 27

JAN 4

JAN 9

JAN 15JAN 15

JAN 26

JAN 30

FEB 12

FEB 22

FEB 26

MAR 4

MAR 12MAR 12

MAR 18

MAR 26

APR 1

APR 11

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

3:30 PM

2:30 PM2:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

3:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

KRAKEN AT CANADIENS

PANTHERS AT KRAKEN

KRAKEN AT STARS

KRAKEN AT FLAMES

SENATORS AT KRAKEN

KRAKEN AT SABRES

KRAKEN AT PENGUINSKRAKEN AT PENGUINS

BLUES AT KRAKEN

KRAKEN AT SHARKS

KRAKEN AT DEVILS

CANUCKS AT KRAKEN

BRUINS AT KRAKEN

KRAKEN AT FLAMES

GOLDEN KNIGHTS AT KRAKENGOLDEN KNIGHTS AT KRAKEN

SABRES AT KRAKEN

DUCKS AT KRAKEN

KRAKEN AT SHARKS

SHARKS AT KRAKEN


