SCHEDULE SCHEDULE

DEC 4	4:00 PM	KRAKEN AT CANADIENS
DEC 12	6:30 PM	PANTHERS AT KRAKEN
DEC 18	4:30 PM	KRAKEN AT STARS
DEC 27	6:00 PM	KRAKEN AT FLAMES
JAN 4	6:30 PM	SENATORS AT KRAKEN
JAN 9	3:30 PM	KRAKEN AT SABRES
JAN 15	2:30 PM	KRAKEN AT PENGUINS
JAN 26	6:30 PM	BLUES AT KRAKEN
JAN 30	7:00 PM	KRAKEN AT SHARKS
FEB 12	3:30 PM	KRAKEN AT DEVILS
FEB 22	6:30 PM	CANUCKS AT KRAKEN
FEB 26	6:30 PM	BRUINS AT KRAKEN
MAR 4	6:00 PM	KRAKEN AT FLAMES
MAR 12	6:30 PM	GOLDEN KNIGHTS AT KRAKEN
MAR 18	6:30 PM	SABRES AT KRAKEN
MAR 26	6:30 PM	DUCKS AT KRAKEN
APR 1	7:00 PM	KRAKEN AT SHARKS
APR 11	6:30 PM	SHARKS AT KRAKEN



ALL TIMES PACIFIC. SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
CHECK LOCAL LISTINGS.
TERRITORIAL RESTRICTIONS MAY APPLY

